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Department/Office Area/College Phone # E-mail @ulm.edu Office Held Appointed By

Academic Appeals Committee Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Rena' Jackson Family & Consumer Sciences AS 1903 rjackson Chair

Dr. William Barnett Computer Science & Computer Information Systems BA 1146 barnett

Ms. Kathy Davenport Nursing HS 1671 davenport



Department/Office Area/College Phone # E-mail @ulm.edu Office Held Appointed ByMember

Conduct Standards Committee Office of Student Affairs

Ms. Gloria Arnold Financial Aid VPSA 5436 arnold

Mr. Mackie Ashton Recreational Services VPSA 5305 no email address

Ms. Denean Benard Counseling Center VPSA 5220 benard

Ms. Juliet Burgess Nursing HS 1642 burgess

Mr. Michael Cappel Social Work AS 1454 cappel

Ms. Tommie Church Kinesiology ED 1321 church

Ms. Judy Cramer Financial Aid VPSA 3530 cramer

Ms. Katrina Durrett Natatorium VPSA 5316 durrett

Ms. Karen Foster Counseling Center VPSA 5220 kfoster

Dr. Carl Gilbert Biology AS 3313 cgilbert

Dr. Ron Guidry Accounting BA 1112 guidry

Dr. Robert Hanser Criminal Justice AS 1443 hanser

Dr. Jerry Ingram Economics & Insurance BA 1153 ingram

Ms. Treina Landrum Recreational Services VPSA 5313 landrum Presiding Justice

Dr. Paxton Oliver Dean's Office HS 1396 poliver

Mr. Rick Owens Recreational Services VPSA 5322 rowens

Ms. Roslynn Pogue Financial Aid VPSA 5320 pogue

Ms. Sara Sanders Theatre & Dance AS 1312 sanders

Dr. Dorothy Schween Curriculum & Instruction ED 1269 schween

Dr. Paul Washington Geosciences AS 1898 pwashington

8 Student Members Students

Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Glenda Holland Dean's Office ED 1246 holland Chair



Department/Office Area/College Phone # E-mail @ulm.edu Office Held Appointed ByMember

Office of the President

Dr. John Knesel Biology AS 1804 knesel Chair

Dr. Fred Adams Foreign Languages AS 1532 fadams

Ms. Abby Bratton Retention - Student Success Center VPAA 5551 kennedy

Dr. Wayne Brumfield VP- Student Affairs VPSA 5215 wbrumfie

Mr. Robert Flowers Athletics Athletics 3662 rflowers

Dr. Florencetta Gibson Nursing HS 1645 fgibson

Ms. Kathleen Grimmett Student Development VPSA 3662 gillan

Dr. Rob Hanser Criminal Justice AS 1443 hanser

Dr. Cecil Hutto Psychology ED 1347 chutto

Dr. Brian Kelly Math & Physics AS 1924 kelly

Mr. Johnny Riley Community Member Community

Mr. Justin Roy University Planning & Analysis VPAA 1043 roy

Dr. Phyllis Sanders Curriculum & Instruction ED 1276 psanders

Dr. Pamela Saulsberry Social Work AS 1445 saulsberry

Dr. Jenny Savage Social Work AS 1453 savage

Ms. Rasha Thornton Human Resources VPBA 5140 thornton

Dr. Bruce Walker Management & Aviation BA 1117 walker

Ms. Dinah Williams University Library VPAA 1069 dhwilliams

2 Student Members Students

Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Rhonda Jones Continuing Education VPAA 1030 radams Chair

Mr. Alex Tan Continuing Education VPAA 3503 tan ex-officio

Ms. Paula Thornhill Continuing Education VPAA 1032 thornhill ex-officio

Dr. Christine Berry Economics & Insurance BA 1157 cberry

Dr. Michael Beutner Curriculum & Instruction ED 3142 beutner

Dr, Michael Camille Geosciences AS 1886 camille

Ms. Sheau Yun Choo Computing Center VPBA 5031 choo

Dr. Ken Clow Marketing BA 1189 clow

Dr. Gene Eller English AS 1495 eller

Ms. Donna Glaze Nursing HS 1668 glaze

Dr. Julia Guernsey-Shaw English AS 1485 shaw

Dr. Rob Hanser Criminal Justice AS 1443 hanser

Mr. Trevor Melder Math & Physics AS 1947 melder

Dr. George Roberts Clinical Laboratory Science HS 1633 groberts

Dr. Thilla Sivakumaran Curriculum & Instruction ED 1270 sivakumaran

Ms. Beth Smith Math & Physics AS 1854 esmith

Ms. Dinah Williams University Library VPAA 1069 dhwilliams

Office of Academic Affairs

Ms. Susan Duggins Recruitment & Admissions VPAA 5265 duggins Chair

Ms. Carlette Browder Registrar VPAA 3545 browder

Ms. Peggy Cruse Student Life VPSA 5231 pcruse

Mr. Jerry Futch Indian Bank VPBA 5136 futch

Mr. Robert Hoag Aramark Aramark 1980 no email address

Ms. Robin Logan University Planning & Analysis VPAA 1043 revans

Ms. Barbara Michaelides Retention VPAA 5550 michaelides

Ms. Roslynn Pogue Financial Aid VPSA 5320 pogue

Dr. John Rettenmayer Computer Science & Computer Information Systems BA 1129 rettenmayer

Electronic Learning Committee

Enrollment Push Committee

Diversity Committee



Department/Office Area/College Phone # E-mail @ulm.edu Office Held Appointed ByMember

Office of Academic Affairs

Captain Kenny Robideaux Campus Police VPSA 5350 robideaux

Ms. Cori Scroggins Controller VPBA 5123 scroggins

Ms. Frances Self Recruitment & Admissions VPAA 5277 self

Ms. Elaine Stansell SACS VPBA 5002 stansell

Mr. Bryan Thorn Physical Plant VPBA 5014 thorn

Office of Academic Affairs

Ms. Lisa Miller Recruitment & Admissions VPAA 5431 lmiller Chair

Ms. Carlette Browder Registrar VPAA 3545 browder

Ms. Teresea Buckhaults JPI - Residential Life JPI 5247 no email address

Ms. Judith Cramer Financial Aid VPSA 5320 cramer

Ms. Susan Duggins Recruitment & Admissions VPAA 5265 duggins

Ms. Robin Logan University Planning & Analysis VPAA 1043 revans

Ms. Diane Singletary Controller VPBA 5102 singletary

Mr. Tom Whatley Computing Center VPBA 5015 whatley

Ms. Suzanne White Recruitment & Admissions VPAA 3697 swhite

Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Glenn Jordan University Library VPAA 1054 gjordan Chair

Dr. Ron Hill Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences PY 1706 rhill

Ms. Lindsay McNair Physical Plant VPBA 5177 mcnair

Dr. Michael Ramsey Clinical Laboratory Science HS 1631 ramsey

Mr. Chris Ringo Physical Plant VPBA 5172 ringo

Mr. Bryan Thorn Physical Plant VPBA 5014 thorn

Dr. Steve Tolson Psychology ED 1337 stolson

Dr. Abra Watkins Chemistry AS 1833 jwatkins

Ms. Catherine Whipple Clinical & Administrative Sciences PY 6372 whipple

1 Student Member Students

Office of the President

Dr. Walter Creekmore Curriculum & Instruction ED 1291 creekmore Chair

Dr. Judy Fellows Communicative Disorders HS 1524 fellows Vice-chair

Ms. Traci Murphy Athletics Athletics 5384 tmurphy Ex-officio

Mr. Bobby Staub Athletics Athletics 3579 staub Ex-officio

Dr. Ed Adams Pharmacy Internal Operations PY 3800 eadams

Dr. Michael Beutner Curriculum & Instruction ED 3142 beutner

Dr. Benny Blaylock Pharmacy Operations PY 1696 blaylock

Dr. Sean Chenoweth Geosciences AS 1887 chenoweth

Dr. Harry Hale Gerontology & Sociology AS 1437 hale

Dr. Gordon Harvey History & Government AS 1402 harvey

Dr. Perry Jones History & Government AS 1548 pejones

Dr. Rhonda Jones Continuing Education VPAA 1030 radams

Dr. Bill McConkey Marketing BA 1187 mcconkey

Mr. Joey McGinn Community Member (L-Club) Community

Ms. Peggy Meredith Occupational Therapy HS 1617 pmeredith

Mr. George Shaeffer Community Member Alumni

Dr. Kim Tolson Biology AS 1805 tolson

Ms. Judy Williams Nursing HS 1662 jwilliams

1 Student Member (football) Students

1 Student Member (soccer)  Students   

Enrollment Systems Committee

Enrollment Push Committee (continued)

Faculty Athletic Council

Environmental Health and Safety



Department/Office Area/College Phone # E-mail @ulm.edu Office Held Appointed ByMember

Elected by Faculty

Dr. John Rettenmeyer Computer Science & Computer Information Systems BA 1129 rettenmayer President

Dr. Cecil Hutto Psychology ED 1347 chutto Secretary

Dr. Fred Adams Foreign Languages AS 1532 fadams

Ms. Jane Burson Nursing HS 1660 jburson

Ms. Kathy Davenport Nursing HS 1671 davenport

Ms. Sally Davidson Management & Aviation BA 1787 davidson

Mr. Bobby Ensminger Construction BA 1865 ensminger

Dr. Joseph Feldhaus Clinical & Administrative Sciences PY 1714 feldhaus

Mr. Jeff Gibson Communication AS 1421 jgibson

Dr. Ron Hill Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences PY 1706 rhill

Dr. John Knesel Biology AS 1804 knesel

Ms. Megan Lowe Library VPAA 3041 lowe

Ms. Mona Oliver English AS 1507 oliver

Dr. Shirlee Owens Gerontology & Sociology AS 1447 sowens

Dr. Donna Rhorer English AS 1514 rhorer

Dr. Jenny Savage Social Work AS 1453 savage

Ms. Dorothy Schween Curriculum & Instruction ED 1269 schween

Dr. Turner Steckline Communication AS 1836 steckline

Dr. Paul Washington Geosciences AS 1898 pwashington

Dr. Holly Wilson History & Government AS 1547 hwilson

Ms. Debra Wisenor



Department/Office Area/College Phone # E-mail @ulm.edu Office Held Appointed ByMember

Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Anita Sharma Social Work AS 1409 asharma

Dr. Rebecca Stephenson English AS 1522 stephenson

Dr. Chris Thompson Music AS 1590 thompson

Dr. Holly Wilson History & Government AS 1547 hwilson

Housing Appeals Committee Office of Student Affairs

Mr. Mackie Ashton Recreational Services VPSA 5305 no email address

Ms. Denean Benard Counseling Center VPSA 5220 benard

Mr. Randall Dulaney Retention - Student Success Center VPAA 3671 dulaney

Ms. Ashley Foster-Harper Recreational Services VPSA 5398 harper

Mr. Keith Joiner Career Services VPSA 5338 joiner Chair

Ms. Monica Moore Counseling Center VPSA 5220 mmoore

Ms. Patti Pate Retention - Student Success Center VPAA 3663 pate

5 Student Members Students

Office of the President

Dr. Benny Blaylock Pharmacy Operations PY 1696 blaylock Chair & Assurance Officer

Dr. Steve Tolson Psychology ED 1337 stolson Co-chair

Mr. Coty Lee Pharmacy Internal Operations PY 1701 colee Ex-officio

Dr. Kevin Baer Toxicology PY 1698 baer

Dr. Ann Findley Biology AS 1817 afindley

Mr. Joe Maggio Community Member Community

Dr. Brent White Community Member (Veterinarian) Community

Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Jean Low Psychology ED 1346 low Chair

Dr. Sandra Blake Outcomes Research PY 410-4359 blake

Dr. Ken Clow Marketing BA 1189 clow

Dr. Judy Fellows Communicative Disorders HS 1524 fellows

Dr. Florencetta Gibson Nursing HS 1674 fgibson

Ms. Roxann Johnson Community Member Community

Dr. David Roane Biology AS 1790 roane

Dr. Abra Watkins Chemistry AS 1833 jwatkins

Office of Academic Affairs

Ms. Mara Loeb Registrar - International Students VPAA 3678 loeb Chair

Dr. Chris Johnson Gerontology & Sociology AS 1465 cjohnson

Ms. Mona Oliver English AS 1507 oliver

Dr. Marsha McGee Gerontology & Sociology AS 1448 mcgee

Dr. Pamela Newman Educational Leadership & Counseling ED 1256 pnewman

Ms. Judy Smith Financial Aid VPSA 5320 jsmith

Dr. James

mailto:benard@ulm.edu
mailto:dulaney@ulm.edu
mailto:harper@ulm.edu
mailto:joiner@ulm.edu
mailto:mmoore@ulm.edu
mailto:pate@ulm.edu
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Office of the President

Ms. Lisa Miller Recruitment & Admissions VPAA 5431



Department/Office Area/College Phone # E-mail @ulm.edu Office Held Appointed ByMember

Student Sexual Harassment Committee (continued) Office of Student Affairs

Dr. George Roberts Radiologic Technology HS 1633 groberts

Ms. Sharron Robinson Financial Aid VPSA 5320 robinson

Ms. Emily Williamson Family & Consumer Sciences AS 1913 ewilliamson

Mr. Boyd Wolz Theatre & Dance AS 3185 wolz

8 Student Members Students

Office of the President

Ms. Roslynn Pogue Financial Aid VPSA 5320 pogue Chair

Ms. Cori Scroggins Controller VPBA 5123 scroggins ex-officio

Ms. Carlette Browder Registrar VPAA 3545 browder

Mr. Camile Currier Student Life VPSA 5231 currier

Dr. Sherlyn Powell Educational Leadership & Counseling ED 1272 spowell

Ms. Diane Singletary Controller VPBA 5102 singletary

TLRC Advisory Committee Office of Academic Affairs

Ms. Mona Oliver English AS 1507 oliver Co-Director TLRC

TLRC Advisory Committee (1)

Ms. Sharon Chaney Dental Hygiene HS 1627 chaney

Dr. Otis LoVette Educational Leadership & Counseling ED 1251 lovette

Dr. Melissa Melancon Finance BA 1167 melancon

Dr. Anita Sharma Social Work AS 1409 asharma

Dr. Holly Casey Educational Leadership & Counseling ED 1248 casey

Dr. Victoria Durkee Nursing HS 1647 durkee

Dr. William McConkey Marketing BA 1187 mcconkey

Dr. Rob Howard Geosciences AS 1822 howard

Dr. Annela Kelly Math & Physics AS 3361 akelly

Dr. Christian Rubio Foreign Languages AS 1539 rubio

Office of Academic Affairs

Dr. Lon Smith Computer Science & Computer Information Systems BA 1846 lsmith Chair

Dr. Chris Michaelides Foreign Languages AS 3230 cmichaelides Vice-chair

Ms. Carlette Browder Registrar VPAA 3545 browder Ex-officio

Mr. Brian Fassett Art AS 1378 fassett

Dr. Rob Hanser Criminal Justice AS 1443 hanser

Dr. Annela Kelly Math & Physics AS 3361 akelly

Ms. Peggy Meredith Occupational Therapy HS 1617 pmeredith

Dr. Paul Nelson Economics & Insurance BA 1159 nelson

Dr. Harvey Rappaport Clinical & Administrative Sciences PY 1713 rappaport

Dr. Beth Ricks Curriculum & Instruction ED 1280 ricks

Dr. Serpil Saydam Math & Physics AS 1922 saydam

Ms. Dorothy Schween Curriculum & Instruction ED 1269 schween

TLRC Advisory Committee (3)

TLRC Advisory Committee (2)

Undergraduate Curriculum Committee

Student Tuition and Fee Appeals Committee



Department/Office


